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WORLD CUP RECORD
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Egypt2006 0-2

Group A, June 15
Ekaterinburg Arena, Yekaterinburg

45
W5 D1 L2

14
W9 D4 L5

FIFA rank
Qualifying

20
12
19

1.57
1.39

HEAD-TO-HEAD 
Egypt 0

Draws 0

Uruguay 1

Recent
meetings

Uruguay

FIFA World Cup 2018FIFA World Cup 2018
Egypt v Uruguay


